
 

ABP PROVIDERS 

 

Providers Provider Contacts  
AIG Retirement Services Financial Advisor: Diana Carney, diana.carney@aig.com  

Tel: 908-470-4114 Cell: 201-250-4724    
Customer Service: 908-470-4110 
Visit https://njabp.valic.com/home  

Equitable  Financial Advisor: Marc Sheridan, Marc.Sheridan@equitable.com  
Tel:  908-230-2042 or 732-585-2451  
Customer Service: 1-800-628-6673 
Visit https://equitable.com/retirement  

VOYA Financial Services 
 

Financial Advisor: Dave Ramsumair, CRPC, d.ramsumair@voyafa.com  
Tel: 201-779-8988 
Customer Service: (732) 326-5613 or (877) 873-0321 
Visit https://www.voya.com/  

Empower – Formerly Prudential 
(Default carrier effective July 1, 2022, thru June 30, 2023) 
 

Financial Advisor: Raymond Allocco – Raymond.allocco@empower.com 
Tel: 973-908-9619 
Customer Service: 1-8666-657-3327 
Visit https://www.empower.com/  

Empower (Mass Mutual) 
 
 

Contact: Yolanda Gonzalez- ygonzalez@gittermanwealth.com 
Tel: 848-248-4877    
Contact: Ted Kowalchyn Email:tkowalchyn@gittermanwealth.com 
Visit https://investor.gittermanwealth.com/contact/  

TIAA/Teachers Insurance and Annuity Association 

 

Financial Advisor: Zaki Saoud - zaki.saoud@tiaa.org   
Cell:201-498-8345 Office: 201-498-8345  
Customer Service: 1-800-842-8412 
Visit http://www.tiaa.org/njabp  
       

METLIFE/Brighthouse Financial Services Representative: David M. Sharpe, dsharpe2@financialquide.com  
Tel: 973-575-3254   Fax: 973-882-7565 
Customer Service: 1-800-543-2520 
Visit https://www.metlife.com/njabp/  

https://www.state.nj.us/treasury/pensions/pension-active-abp.shtml
https://www.hccc.edu/administration/hr/benefits-pensions.html
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